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Women / 3 / Child G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Ly3132
Edge

9.325 9.325 9.2509.750 37.650
1 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Ava Wolfe3121
CGA

9.300 9.325 9.2259.225 37.075
2 3T 3 5T 2 

2 

Riley Maness3138
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.375 9.2259.100 36.800
3T 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Delaney Stetka3116
Auburn

9.050 9.475 9.3508.575 36.450
5T 1 15 1 4 

4 

Julia Petz3146
International

9.050 8.750 9.3009.300 36.400
5T 15 2 2 5 

5 

Simone Gressler3112
American

9.000 8.925 9.0009.125 36.050
9 9 4 11 6 

6 

Samantha Raycraft3147
Liberty

8.950 9.025 9.0258.950 35.950
10T 6 9T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Graw3129
Edge

8.900 8.950 9.0259.050 35.925
12 8 7T 9T 8 

8 

Katarina Muellerleile3123
CYC

9.100 9.200 9.2508.300 35.850
3T 5 17 3T 9 

9 

Anna Bennett3149
Miyagi

8.875 9.000 9.1508.775 35.800
13T 7 12T 7 10 

10 

Emma Duvall3151
NorCal Elite

9.050 8.875 9.1008.625 35.650
5T 10T 14 8 11 

11 

Naomi Quitoriano3127
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.800 8.9008.850 35.575
8 13T 11 12T 12 

12 

Timarah Hammack3109
Aerials

8.950 8.800 8.7508.950 35.450
10T 13T 9T 15T 13 

13 

Cyrille Zwackhalen3110
Aerials

8.875 8.500 8.9009.100 35.375
13T 16 5T 12T 14 

14 

Amelia Cosci3156
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.475 8.7509.050 34.950
16 17 7T 15T 15 

15 

Brooke Byrd3118
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.850 8.2758.775 34.700
15 12 12T 17 16 

16 

Presley Carter3133
Elevate

8.300 8.875 8.8508.550 34.575
17 10T 16 14 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Child H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Brown3119
CGA

9.425 9.525 9.5009.650 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kate De Los Santos3124
Classic

9.200 9.275 9.6759.375 37.525
6T 7 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Tran3143
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.350 9.4759.250 37.400
2T 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Avah Reichow3107
Accel

9.200 9.475 9.4009.175 37.250
6T 2 8 7T 4 

4 

Alexandra Long3131
Edge

9.025 9.375 9.4009.425 37.225
11T 3 2 7T 5 

5 

Amani Rizvi3108
Accel

9.100 9.300 9.4259.200 37.025
9 5T 7 4T 6 

6 

Kyla Rector3115
Auburn

9.250 9.175 9.4259.150 37.000
5 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Jayla Daniel3140
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.300 9.4258.675 36.700
4 5T 15 4T 8 

8 

Audrey Jonas3141
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.050 9.0009.050 36.425
2T 10 10 13 9 

9 

Ani Mendoza3126
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.550 9.2009.400 36.275
8 16 3 9T 10T

10T

Gillian Woodcock3117
Black Diamond

8.850 9.025 9.1509.250 36.275
14T 11T 5T 11 10T

10T

Sofia Patriquin3125
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.025 9.2008.775 35.800
17 11T 12 9T 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs3113
Athletic Horizons

8.900 9.125 8.7009.000 35.725
13 9 11 15 13 

13 

Keira Johnson3152
NorCal Elite

9.025 8.800 9.1258.700 35.650
11T 14 14 12 14 

14 

Natalie Lyons3128
East Bay

9.075 9.000 8.1758.650 34.900
10 13 16 17 15 

15 

Skylar Fitt3134
Elevate

8.850 8.750 8.6258.400 34.625
14T 15 17 16 16 

16 

Ava Casagrande3159
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.150 8.8258.750 34.575
14T 17 13 14 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2014 L3 NorCal States North
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 5:15:58 PM

Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emirsyn Lopez3155
Oroville

9.375 8.750 9.6259.550 37.300
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Ruth3120
CGA

9.050 9.300 9.2759.500 37.125
10T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Kamigaki3130
Edge

9.050 9.325 9.2259.375 36.975
10T 2 6T 5 3 

3 

Kalani Queathem3136
Galaxy

9.050 9.350 9.2509.275 36.925
10T 1 8 4 4 

4 

Rya Andes3154
Oroville

9.225 8.850 9.2009.375 36.650
2 9 6T 6 5 

5 

Sylvie Zivnuska3114
Athletic Horizons

9.075 8.950 9.1009.400 36.525
8T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Kay Hildebrand3144
Gymtowne

9.100 8.550 9.4009.450 36.500
5T 15T 4 2 7 

7 

Jessica Youn3137
Golden Bear

9.100 9.150 9.0009.175 36.425
5T 4T 9 10T 8 

8 

KellyRose Kokotas3142
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.075 9.0009.125 36.400
3 6 10 10T 9 

9 

Miyako Takahashi3111
All Star

9.175 8.825 9.0758.900 35.975
4 10 12 9 10 

10 

Georgia Howells3145
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.200 9.1259.475 35.900
5T 18 3 7 11 

11 

Kayla Bui3122
CYC

9.025 9.000 8.8758.800 35.700
15 7 14T 15 12 

12 

Isadora Ferguson3135
Extreme

9.050 8.725 8.9758.800 35.550
10T 12T 14T 12T 13 

13 

Hannah Lyons3157
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.400 8.9759.000 35.175
18 17 11 12T 14 

14 

Kayla Won3139
GymStars Stockton

9.050 8.550 8.7508.525 34.875
10T 15T 16 17 15 

15 

Olivia Santiago3150
Miyagi

9.075 9.150 8.3258.300 34.850
8T 4T 18 18 16 

16 

Monica Popgeorgieva3158
Tricks Folsom

8.900 8.100 8.8508.825 34.675
16 19 13 16 17 

17 

Madison Staab3148
Liberty

8.750 8.725 8.9008.225 34.600
19 12T 19 14 18 

18 

Madeline Iwami3153
Novato

8.850 8.600 8.2508.350 34.050
17 14 17 19 19 

19 
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